Producer
Heineken
Thatcher’s
Thatcher’s
Guinness
Bristol Beer
Bristol Beer
Timothy Taylor’s

Thatcher’s

Producer
Thatcher’s
Sandford
Thatcher’s
Camden Town
Peroni
Corona
Corona
Sandford
Peroni
Guinness
Thatcher’s
Heineken
St. Austell
Not Another Beer Co.
Peroni
Sandford
Thatcher’s
Sandford

Thatcher’s

Product
Birra Moretti
Dry
Gold
Guinness
Independence
Infinity
Landlord

Rascal

Product
Apple & Blackcurrant
Berry Lane
Blood Orange
Camden Hells
Capri
Cero
Corona
DevonRose
Gluten Free Peroni
Guinness 0.0%
Haze
Heineken 0.0%
Korev
Lucky Saint
Nastro Azzurro Peroni
Old Blossom
Rosé
Wilde Cherry

Zero

RINK LIST

DRAUGHT
Type
Continental Lager
Cider
Cider
Stout
American Pale Ale
Lager
Real Ale (Pale)
Cider

BOTTLES
Type
Flavoured Cider
Flavoured Cider
Flavoured Cider
Helles / Pilsner
Lighter Lager
Non-Alcoholic Lager
Mexican Lager
Flavoured Cider
Gluten Free Lager
Non-Alcoholic Stout
Cider
Non-Alcoholic Lager
Cornish Lager
Low-Alcohol Lager
Lager Beer
Flavoured Cider
Rosé Style Cider
Flavoured Cider

Non-Alcoholic Cider

ABV
4.6%
4.8%
4.8%
4.2%
4.6%
4.6%
4.1%
4.8%

ABV

3.4%

4.2%

0.0%

3.4%

5.0%

0.0%

0.0%

4.8%

0.5%

5.0%

3.4%

3.4%

0.0%

Half Pint
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.75
£2.50

Size

500ml

500ml

500ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

330ml

538ml

500ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

Pint
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00

Price

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£4.50

£5.00

£3.50

£4.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£3.50

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£5.50



Producer
Healeys
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Britvic
Coca-Cola
Belvoir
Fevertree
Coca-Cola
Robinson’s
Fevertree
Schweppes
Fevertree
Britvic
Britvic
Britvic
Schweppes
Fevertree
Luscombe
Britvic
Coca-Cola
Schweppes
Schweppes
Fevertree
Coastal
Coca-Cola
Coastal
Britvic
Schweppes

Fevertree

Producer
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Schweppes

White Horse

Product
Apple Juice
Appletiser
Coca-Cola (Can)
Coke Zero (Can)
Cranberry Juice
Diet Coke (Can)
Elderflower Pressé
Elderflower Tonic
Fanta (Can)
Fruit Shoot
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Ginger Beer
J20 (Apple & Mango)
J20 (Apple & Raspberry)
J20 (Orange & Passioniruit)
Lemonade (Can)
Mediterranean Tonic
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Red Bull (Can)
Slimline Tonic Water
Soda Water
Soda Water (FT)
Sparkling Water
Sprite (Can)
Still Water
Tomato Juice
Tonic Water

Tonic Water

Product
Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Soda

MINERALS
Type
Fruit Juice
Sparkling Fruit Juice
Flavoured Soda
Flavoured Soda
Fruit Juice
Flavoured Soda
Flavoured Soda
Tonic
Flavoured Soda
Fruit Juice
Flavoured Soda
Flavoured Soda
Flavoured Soda
Fruit Juice
Fruit Juice
Fruit Juice
Flavoured Soda
Tonic
Fruit Juice
Fruit Juice
Flavoured Soda
Tonic
Soda
Soda
Water
Flavoured Soda
Water
Fruit Juice
Tonic

Tonic

GUN

Type
Flavoured Soda
Flavoured Soda
Flavoured Soda

Soda

LIST

ABV
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ABV
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Size
250ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
200ml
330ml
270ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
270ml
270ml
270ml
330ml
200ml
250ml
200ml
330ml
200ml
330ml
200ml
250ml
330ml
250ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

Half Pint
£2.00
£1.75
£1.90
£0.75

Price
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.00
£2.50
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Pint
£4.00
£3.50
£3.75
£1.50



Producer
6 O’Clock Gin
Absolut
Absolut
Aperol
AU Vodka
Bacardi
Baileys
Beefeater
Beefeater
Beefeater
Bols
Bombay Sapphire
Brockman’s
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan
Carcelli
Chambord
Cointreau
Corkys
Courvoisier
Disaronno
Drambuie
Famous Grouse
Gordon’s
Gordon’s
Gordon’s
Hendrick’s
Jack Daniels
Jagermeister
Jamesons
JJ Whitley
Kahliia
La Chica
La Chica
Luxardo
Malibu
Martell
Martini
Martini
Martini
Pimm’s
Salcombe Gin
Smirnoff
Southern Comfort
St. Germain
Tanqueray
Tanqueray
Tanqueray
Tanqueray
Tia Maria
Whitley Neill
Whitley Neill

Product
London Dry
Original Vodka
Vanilla Vodka
Aperitivo
Strawberry Burst
CartaBlanca
Irish Cream
London Dry
Pink Strawberry
Blood Orange Gin
Cherry
London Dry
Premium Gin
Dark Rum
Spiced Gold Rum
Black Spiced
Sambuca
Raspberry
Triple Sec
Apple Sour
VS
Amaretto
Whiskey Liqueur
Whiskey
London Dry
Pink Gin
Orange Gin
Dry
Whiskey
Jagermeister
Whiskey
Vodka
Coffee Liqueur
Gold Tequila
Silver Tequila
Limoncello
Coconut Rum
VS
Bianco
ExtraDry
Rosso
No.1
Start Point
Vodka
American Bourbon
Elderflower Liqueur
Flor de Sevilla
0.0% Gin
London Dry
Sevilla 0.0%
Coffee Liqueur
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Raspberry Gin

SPIRITS

Type ABV
Gin
Vodka
Vodka 38.0%
Apéritif
Vodka
Rum
Liqueur
Gin
Gin
Gin
Liqueur
Gin
Gin
Rum
Rum
Rum
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Short
Cognac (Brandy)
Liqueur
Liqueur
Whiskey
Gin
Gin
Gin
Gin
Whiskey
Short
Whiskey
Vodka 37.5%
Liqueur 16.0%
Tequila
Tequila
Liqueur
Rum
Cognac (Brandy)
Vermouth
Vermouth
Vermouth
Gin
Gin
Vodka
Whiskey
Liqueur
Gin
Non-Alcoholic Gin 0.0%
Gin 41.3%
Non-Alcoholic Gin 0.0%
Liqueur
Gin 41.3%
Gin 41.3%

25ml
£4.50
£3.80
£4.50

£4.50
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50

£4.50
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£2.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

50ml
£9.00
£7.60
£9.00
£4.50
£9.00
£7.60
£4.00
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£9.00
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£6.00
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£8.00
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£9.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£9.00
£7.60
£7.60
£9.00
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£5.00
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60



